
@gaterestaurant @gaterestaurant TheGateVeg

Mon 17th January 
Closed for Lunch – Dinner from 5.30pm

Tue 18th January 
Closed for Lunch – Dinner from 5.30pm

Wed 19th January 
Closed for Lunch – Dinner from 5.30pm

Thu 20th January 
Closed for Lunch – Dinner from 5.30pm

Fri 21st January 
Closed for Lunch – Dinner from 5.30pm

Sat 22nd January 
Open from 12.00noon to 9.30pm> Lunch – Dinner

Sun 23rd January 
Open from 12.00noon to 9.30pm > Lunch – Dinner

Mon 24th January 
Closed for Lunch – Dinner from 5.30pm

Tue 25th January 
Closed for Lunch – Dinner from 5.30pm

Wed 26th January 
Closed for Lunch – Dinner from 5.30pm

Thu 27th January 
Closed for Lunch – Dinner from 5.30pm

Fri 28th January 
Closed for Lunch – Dinner from 5.30pm

Sat 29th January 
Open from 12.00noon to 9.30pm > Lunch – Dinner

Sun 30th January 
Open from 12.00noon to 9.30pm > Lunch – Dinner

We apologise for any inconvenience caused during the temporary closure of some dining 
sessions. We will be returning soon to a full opening schedule. Please visit our website for 

the latest news and updates www.thegaterestaurants.com or call us on 0207 833 0401

Hammersmith:
January weeks 3 & 4 opening hours


